McHenry
County

bty o

S

Permit Number / Status
PIN /
Permit Request

Government
Center

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

Site Address Information

Contractor Information

Value of Construction

Issue Date /

Application Date

J9830 ACTIVE
11-12-200-013
NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME

K0092 ACTIVE
12-19-200-001

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ATF

K0131 ACTIVE
14-34-452-016

FRANKLIN JEFFREY
FRANKLIN JEFFREY

PURDOM CODY A VALERIE
PURDOM CODY A VALERIE

CLIM DEVELOP LLC
CLIM DEVELOP LLC

TWO DECKS ATF NEW ADDRESS: 919 S QUINCY HINSDALE IL 60521

K0604 ACTIVE
11-12-302-007
24' ABOVE GROUND POOL

K1163 ACTIVE
09-18-132-033

RFS 20-660

K1267 ACTIVE

02-15-377-005
ATF DECK FRAMING & ELECTRIC

Monday, February 1, 2021

REINBOLZ HARRY REV LIV TR
REINBOLZ HARRY REV LIV TR

JET CARPENTRY SRVCS INC
JET CARPENTRY SRVCS INC

JR EDMONDS ENT LLC
JR EDMONDS ENT LLC

1415 DEERPASS RD
MARENGO IL 60152-

19502 RIVER RD
MARENGO IL 60152-9131

4306 E CRYSTAL LAKE AVE
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014-6591

1825 MICHELLE DR
MARENGO IL 60152-9242

7702 DEEP SPRING RD
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-8002

16535 1L RT 173
HARVARD IL 60033-

FRANKLIN JEFFREY
100 S AYER ST HARVARD

PURDOM CODY A VALERIE
19502 RIVER RD MARENGO

CLIM DEVELOP LLC
314 DEVERON CIR CARY

REINBOLZ HARRY REV LIV TR
1825 MICHELLE DR MARENGO

JR EDMONDS ENT LLC

$0.00

$0.00

$6,000.00

$700.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

19918 KISHWAUKEE VALLEY RD MARENGO

01/08/21
09/05/19

01/22/21
11/12/19

01/14/21
11/25/19

01/22/21
05/15/20

01/08/21
09/25/20

01/22/21
10/22/20

Page 1 of 11



McHenry
County

bty o

S

Permit Number / Status
PIN /
Permit Request

Government
Center

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

Site Address Information

Contractor Information

Value of Construction

Issue Date /

Application Date

K1286 ACTIVE
16-22-200-028
7.076 KW DC ROOF TOP SOLAR

K1295 ACTIVE
10-05-353-010
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ATF

K1301 ACTIVE
08-30-100-007
30' X 40' POLE BARN

K1331 ACTIVE
09-36-302-013
LANDING/STAIRS AND DORMER

K1353 ACTIVE
09-22-156-004
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR

K1355 ACTIVE
12-29-376-010

CONVERT GARAGE TO IN LAW SUITE

Monday, February 1, 2021

WOJDYLA JE ZAK SM REV TR
WOJDYLA JE ZAK SM REV TR

MARIUSZ CYMBALISTY
MARIUSZ CYMBALISTY

KLEKOVIC MATTHEW
KLEKOVIC MATTHEW

EISENHAUER FAM REV LIV TR
EISENHAUER FAM REV LIV TR

RODRIGUEZ JAMES
RODRIGUEZ JAMES

MERCHUT KENNETH J 1l NICOLE C
MERCHUT KENNETH J 1l NICOLE C

22201 GRANGE RD
MARENGO IL 60152-

1015 WINDSOR DR
MCHENRY IL 60051-

1904 LAMB RD
WOODSTOCK IL 60098-9676

418 COUNTRY CLUB DR
MCHENRY IL 60050-5678

5001 FLANDERS RD
MCHENRY IL 60050-2425

18614 IL RT 176
MARENGO IL 60152-8226

DANIELA GUEVARA

SUN BADGER SOLAR ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

DAVID CORNES
928 MAIN ST ANTIOCH

KLEKOVIC MATTHEW
1904 LAMB RD WOODSTOCK

DANA EISENHAUER

MERCHUT KENNETH J Il NICOLE C
18614 IL RT 176 MARENGO

$25,000.00

$45,000.00

$9,300.00

$4,000.00

$8,512.00

$30,000.00

01/04/21
10/27/20

01/20/21
10/29/20

01/04/21
11/02/20

01/29/21
11/12/20

01/08/21
11/18/20

01/29/21
11/19/20

Page 2 of 11
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MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

Site Address Information

Contractor Information Value of Construction

Issue Date /

Application Date

K1359 ACTIVE
17-17-400-024

ROOFTOP SOLAR

K1385 ACTIVE

15-08-100-005
SECOND FLOOR ADDITION

K1407 ACTIVE
10-20-129-011

BLUM GAILTR
BLUM GAILTR

PIEPER THOMAS
PIEPER THOMAS

MURAWSKI ALEXIS S
MURAWSKI ALEXIS S

8904 HARMONY HILL RD
MARENGO IL 60152-9460

1415 S LILY LAKE RD
MCHENRY IL 60050-

2915 WOODED LN
MCHENRY IL 60051-7887

CONVERT UNPERMITTED 5 BDRMS TO 2 - CORRECTING WORK FROM PREVIOUS OWNER. RFS 208-00623

K1411 ACTIVE
07-12-400-023

VANDERSTAPPEN ANDREW CYNTHIA
VANDERSTAPPEN ANDREW CYNTHIA

AG EXEMPT POLE BARN FOR TRACTOR AND HAY STORAGE

K1420 ACTIVE
09-02-476-003

ROOFTOP SOLAR

K1421 ACTIVE

14-25-300-025

REPAIR CENTER INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

Monday, February 1, 2021

MCLAUGHLIN MARGARET M REV TR
MCLAUGHLIN MARGARET M REV TR

SNAP ON LOGISTICS CO
SNAP ON LOGISTICS CO

4505 MCCAULEY RD
WOODSTOCK IL 60098-9606

5111 HICKORY LN
MCHENRY IL 60051-7614

3011 ILRT 176
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014-2256

DANIELLE ARIAS $31,319.00
SUN BADGER SOLAR ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

$55,000.00

$1,800.00

$40,000.00

MAGITEK ENERGY SOLUTIONS IN $24,000.00

www.magitekenergy.com - P. LABARBERA JOHNSBURG

STEVEN TRILLING
LR HEIN CONSTRUCTION CO. ITASCA

$1,240,000.00

01/04/21
11/19/20

01/04/21
12/01/20

01/14/21
12/09/20

01/19/21
12/11/20

01/22/21
12/16/20

01/29/21
12/17/20
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MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

Site Address Information

Contractor Information

Value of Construction

Issue Date /

Application Date

K1434 ACTIVE
08-25-100-045

DEMO RESIDENCE GARAGE AND SHED

K1435 ACTIVE
15-05-300-022

Aavang Michele
Aavang Michele

SCHWAN R TR SCHWAN S TR
SCHWAN R TR SCHWAN S TR

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AFTER FIRE DAMAGE

K1440 ACTIVE
09-25-127-015
GENERATOR INSTALL

K1441 ACTIVE
04-27-232-018
RFS20-0884 PRIVACY FENCE - ATF

K1447 COMPLETE

05-29-430-014
120' PRIVACY FENCE

K1448 ACTIVE
02-15-452-015

COMM PRIVACY FENCE - ALDEN LLC

Monday, February 1, 2021

WERNER DEBRA CULLOTA
WERNER DEBRA CULLOTA

JELINEK RICHARD J STACY A
JELINEK RICHARD J STACY A

ZENDEJAS REBECCA
ZENDEJAS REBECCA

BIRCH ROBERT
BIRCH ROBERT

8817 ILRT 120
BULL VALLEY IL 60098-8621

910 S LILY LAKE RD
MCHENRY IL 60051-3204

1906 N WOODLAWN PARK AVE
MCHENRY IL 60050-3603

7904 OAK ST
RICHMOND IL 60071-9737

210 LUBLINER TER
SPRING GROVE IL 60081-8934

16410 IL RT 173
HARVARD IL 60033-9569

aavangb0@gmail.com

JOHN SKILLMAN FIRST PRIORITY
114 INDUSTRIAL DR. GILBERTS

BETHANY CALLESE

MICUS ELECTRIC & GENERATORS VOLO

JELINEK RICHARD J STACY A
7904 OAK ST RICHMOND

ARTEAGA FENCE
24911 W. CAINE RD. INGELSIDE

DAVE WHISLER
16410 IL RT 173 HARVARD

$0.00

$300,000.00

$4,466.00

$37,500.00

$4,000.00

$400.00

01/14/21
12/22/20

01/27/21
12/22/20

01/19/21
12/28/20

01/19/21
12/30/20

01/05/21
01/04/21

01/05/21
01/04/21
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MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

County
Ptenais h(/ CoeTinent Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021
Permit Number / Status Owner Name / Site Address Information Contractor Information Value of Construction Issue Date /
Permit Request
K1449 ACTIVE KENNY DENNIS KIMBERLY M 6001 S ROBERTS RD SUNRUN/C BUDDE $29,555.00 01/08/21
15-32-238-019 KENNY DENNIS KIMBERLY M MCHENRY IL 60050- 2309 S MT PROSPECT RD DES PLAINES 01/04/21
ROOFTOP SOLAR
K1450 ACTIVE CRUZ ALYSSA HILES MARY 5311 EISENHOWER DR SUNRUN/ C BUDDE $17,081.00 01/08/21
09-06-436-031 CRUZ ALYSSA HILES MARY WONDER LAKE IL 60097-9085 2309 S MT PROSPECT RD DES PLAINES 01/04/21
ROOFTOP SOLAR
K1451 ACTIVE BANUSHI LIDO AFRIM 2505 RAYCRAFT RD DAVID PROCOPIO $20,000.00 01/13/21
08-19-401-004 BANUSHI LIDO AFRIM WOODSTOCK IL 60098-8378 TRON SOLAR LLC BUFFALO GROVE 01/04/21
13.33 KW SOLAR GROUND MOUNT
K1454 ACTIVE MAABA MARVIN T. DANA E. 4523 W CRYSTAL LAKE RD GOLDEN FENCE CO. $75.00 01/07/21
09-34-251-008 MAABA MARVIN T. DANA E. MCHENRY IL 60050-5317 1841 W. ROOKERY CIRCLE ROUND LAKE 01/05/21
1132' PRIVACY FENCE WITH 8' GATE
K1455 COMPLETE GETZINGER FRANK ROSIANE P 10 PAULINE AVE $2,500.00 01/11/21
18-02-262-009 GETZINGER FRANK ROSIANE P CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014-4923 01/05/21
DECK ATF
K1456 ACTIVE BOCAS PROPERTIES LLC 11807 LUCAS RD ADRIAN ORTEGA $50,000.00 01/14/21
13-28-100-010 BOCAS PROPERTIES LLC WOODSTOCK IL 60098-7417 AMERICAN DECORATING INC ELGIN 01/05/21
TWO BARNS - AG EXEMPT
Monday, February 1, 2021 Page 5 of 11
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MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

Site Address Information

Contractor Information

Value of Construction

Issue Date /

Application Date

K1459 ACTIVE
17-23-200-034
SOLAR GROUND MOUNT

K1460 COMPLETE

09-07-282-036
ROOFTOP SOLAR ARRAY

K1462 ACTIVE
20-06-276-002

ZAMUDIO JUAN IVAN
ZAMUDIO JUAN IVAN

LOPEZ ROXMAL
LOPEZ ROXMAL

MALLORY MEGAN N RICHARD M
MALLORY MEGAN N RICHARD M

15109 MARENGO RD
UNION IL 60180-

7306 SEMINOLE DR
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-8311

6417 KINGSBRIDGE DR
CARY IL 60013-1485

REMOVE/REPLACE ELECTRIC SERVICE AND BRANCH CIRCUIT WIRING DUE TO SEVERE ELECTRICAL FIRE

K1464 ACTIVE
02-30-478-002
WATER HEATER

K1466 ACTIVE
12-08-201-006
INGROUND POOL

K1467 ACTIVE
09-36-302-021

ATF - ALTERING TWO BATHROOMS-CHANGING PIPES TO PVC TUBS TO SHOWERS

Monday, February 1, 2021

WILKINSON WILLIAM
WILKINSON WILLIAM

TIERNEY TIMOTHY N JENNIFER
TIERNEY TIMOTHY N JENNIFER

GENDE MICHAEL
GENDE MICHAEL

19211 RIGHEIMER RD
HARVARD IL 60033-9557

1315 SAVANNAH LN
WOODSTOCK IL 60098-

402 COUNTRY CLUB DR
MCHENRY IL 60050-5675

PALMETTO SOLAR
68 EISENHAUER LANE N LOMBARD

PALMETTO SOLAR
68 EISENHOWERLANE N LOMBARD

MAGDA KOZLOWSKI
GOLD SHIELD SERVICES INC. DES PLAINES

DRF
10242 BODE ST PLAINFIELD

TOM NIERMAN

$38,000.00

$21,000.00

$12,500.00

$1,610.87

$96,000.00

NIERMAN LANDSCAPE AND DESIGN WOODSTOCK

ADDING LAUNDRY HOOK UP TO EXISITING WALL -- OWNER DOING PLUMBING

$3,000.00

01/15/21
01/06/21

01/14/21
01/06/21

01/11/21
01/07/21

01/11/21
01/08/21

01/19/21
01/11/21

01/12/21
01/11/21

Page 6 of 11
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PIN / Applicant Name
Permit Request

Site Address Information

g& MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
o Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021

Contractor Information

Value of Construction

Issue Date /

Application Date

K1470 ACTIVE
09-07-280-006

WEISENBERGER JASON A
WEISENBERGER JASON A

ATF - REPLACE OUTLET RECEPTACLES/CAN LIGHT-KITCHEN MOVE LAUNDRY HOOK UP

K1471 ACTIVE
12-08-201-001
AG EXEMPT POLE BARN

SMITH CHARLES R
SMITH CHARLES R

K1473 ACTIVE
09-07-283-032
GENERATOR INSTALL

DOLBYMARY
DOLBYMARY

K1474 ACTIVE
16-12-451-009
GENERATOR INSTALL

DIAZ JOSE A CLAUDIA D
DIAZ JOSE A CLAUDIA D

K1475 ACTIVE FELLOWSHIP OF FAITH LUTH CH
14-08-200-013 FELLOWSHIP OF FAITH LUTH CH
INSTALL FIRE ALARM DEVICES FOR NEW MEZZANINE

K1478 ACTIVE SMIEJEK KAREN
14-29-130-006 SMIEJEK KAREN
PRIVACY FENCE - 219' of 5' HIGH SCALLOP PICKET 1-45'W WALK GATE

Monday, February 1, 2021

7301 DELAWARE RD
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-9506

1105 SAVANNAH LN
WOODSTOCK IL 60098-

7103 HIAWATHA DR
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-8313

7908 MAPLE ST
MARENGO IL 60152-9388

6120 MASON HILL RD
MCHENRY IL 60050-6467

6611 NEW HAMPSHIRE TR
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60012-

WEISENBERGER JASON A
4319 FOX CREEK DR CRYSTAL LAKE

BETHANY CALLESE
MIKUS ELECTRIC & GENERATOR VOLO

BETHANY CALLESE
MIKUS ELECTRIC & GENERATORS VOLO

ROBERT POETT
NITECH FIRE & SECURITY BLOOMINGDALE

ROGER ARONSON
ARONSON FENCE WAUCONDA

$1,200.00

$0.00

$5,156.00

$6,800.00

$3,000.00

$5,483.00

01/14/21
01/11/21

01/12/21
01/12/21

01/14/21
01/12/21

01/14/21
01/12/21

01/21/21
01/12/21

01/19/21
01/13/21

Page 7 of 11
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Permit Request

Site Address Information

g& MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
o Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021

Contractor Information Value of Construction

Issue Date /

Application Date

K1481 ACTIVE
09-36-179-002
5' PRIVACY FENCE - IN FLOODPLAIN

GROSSI G JR GW SR SC
GROSSI G JR GW SR SC

K1482 ACTIVE
19-01-408-002

WILLIAMS RICK
WILLIAMS RICK

609 MINERAL SPRINGS DR
MCHENRY IL 60051-5808

6704 WANDER WAY
CARY IL 60013-

REPLACING 100AMP SVC 20 SPACE WITH 100AMP 30 SPACE - REMAINING IN SAME LOCATION

K1483 ACTIVE
14-29-452-015

FIEDOROWICZ TIMOTHY CHRISTINE
FIEDOROWICZ TIMOTHY CHRISTINE

4903 BLUE BIRD CT
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60012-

REPLACE 100AMP PANEL WITH 100AMP LEVEL 3 GROUNDING - SAME LOCATION GARAGE

K1485 ACTIVE
08-13-357-003
PRIVACY FENCE.

GONZALEZ ROGER K
GONZALEZ ROGER K

K1486 ACTIVE ROMBERGER A STEPHEN
09-25-304-026 ROMBERGER A STEPHEN
ROOFTOP SOLAR

K1487 ACTIVE MEREDITH OWEN N MARY V

11-06-400-019 MEREDITH OWEN N MARY V
ATF - RFS2020-00742 FURNACE REPLACEMENT

Monday, February 1, 2021

9013 ORIOLE TRL
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-8814

2926 W LINCOLN RD
MCHENRY IL 60051-4574

903 OLESON RD
MARENGO IL 60152-

JIM KEELAN $300.00
100 W TERRA COTTA AVE CRYSTAL LAKE

CLINT SHEUFELT $17,452.00

ABC PLUMBING HEATING COOLING ELECTRIC ARLINGTON HEIG

RHUEE MEHDI $2,031.25
ABC PLUMBING HEATING COOLING ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

$900.00
ERIC KRAVITZ $12,000.00
PALMETTO SOLAR LOMBARD
NORTHERN CONTINENTAL HVAC $4,000.00

01/19/21
01/14/21

01/19/21
01/14/21

01/19/21
01/15/21

01/15/21
01/15/21

01/22/21
01/15/21

01/21/21
01/19/21

Page 8 of 11



McHenry

8 MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

County
Ptenais h(/ CoeTinent Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021
Permit Number / Status Owner Name / Site Address Information Contractor Information Value of Construction Issue Date /
Permit Request
K1488 ACTIVE WILKENING DENNIS LAURIE ATR 20012 LEMBCKE RD $100,000.00 01/19/21
07-18-300-001 WILKENING DENNIS LAURIE ATR HARVARD IL 60033-9655 01/19/21

51 DIAMETER GRAIN BIN

K1489 ACTIVE HOFFMAN MARK 801 N RIVER RD PAT KAPPERICH $17,000.00 01/26/21
09-36-108-031 HOFFMAN MARK MCHENRY IL 60051-5852 L&R PLUMBING & ELECTRIC RICHMOND 01/19/21
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE - CHANGE SNUGGERY RISTORANTE TO MORETTIE'S

K1490 ACTIVE BERGENDORF KAREN A TR 1124 BLACKHAWK AVE BERGENDORF KAREN A TR $1,500.00 01/27/21
14-12-128-024 BERGENDORF KAREN A TR MCHENRY IL 60051-9325 1124 BLACKHAWK AVE MCHENRY 01/19/21
ATF - 40' RETAINING WALL ALONG SIDE YARD

K1492 ACTIVE TOLVA MONICA YANCY LIV TR 5417 GERRY LN ADVANCE REMODELING CORP $25,000.00 01/21/21
14-35-152-008 TOLVA MONICA YANCY LIV TR CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014- 45 MARK DR HAWTHORNE 01/20/21
BATHROOM REMODEL

K1493 ACTIVE GUTOWSKI LAND TR 1 5911 HEATHER DR ABC PLUMBING HEATING COOLI $6,800.00 01/21/21
13-36-355-036 GUTOWSKI LAND TR 1 CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014- 220 CAMPUS DRIVE ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 01/20/21
REMOVE AND REPLACE FURNACE

K1494 ACTIVE FORTNER JEFFERY A JENNIFER L 117 GEORGINE ST PREMIER FENCE $3,768.00 01/27/21
18-02-404-012 FORTNER JEFFERY A JENNIFER L CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014-4918 195 MIDLOTHIAN RD HAWTHORNE WOODSS 01/20/21
72' OF VINYL PRIVACY FENCE AND 34' OF 6' WOOD PRIVACY FENCE WITH 10' GATE

Monday, February 1, 2021 Page 9 of 11



McHenry

8 MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

County
Ptenais h(/ CoeTinent Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021

Permit Number / Status Owner Name / Site Address Information Contractor Information Value of Construction Issue Date /
Permit Request
K1496 ACTIVE WILSON JENNIFER RYAN 15615 MCGUIRE RD $50,000.00 01/25/21
07-11-100-020 WILSON JENNIFER RYAN WOODSTOCK IL 60098-9510 01/21/21
INTER. ALTERATIONS TO BATHROOMS DRYWALL FRAMING STRUCTURAL BEAMS WINDOWS
K1497 ACTIVE KOMPERDA JOHN DONNA 2711 APACHE TRL SUE MCGLEW $9,953.00 01/22/21
14-01-388-022 KOMPERDA JOHN DONNA MCHENRY IL 60051-9305 ABC PLUMBING HEATING COOLING ELECTRIC ARLINGTON HEIG 01/21/21
REMOVE AND REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C
K1499 ACTIVE FOLKERTS JOHN LAUREN 6412 W RAWSON BRIDGE RD SUNRUN/C BUDDE $11,780.00 01/29/21
19-01-255-001 FOLKERTS JOHN LAUREN CARY IL 60013-1393 2309 S MOUNT PROSPECT RD DES PLAINES 01/22/21
ROOF TOP SOLAR
K1501 ACTIVE DISCHER FAM TR 14209 W SOUTH STREET RD ERIC KRAVITZ $21,000.00 01/29/21
12-12-476-003 DISCHER FAM TR WOODSTOCK IL 60098-8955 PALMETTO SOLAR LOMBARD 01/22/21
ROOFTOP SOLAR
K1502 ACTIVE MCCASKILL S DEVOLD RM 14023 W SOUTH STREET RD $3,000.00 01/28/21
13-07-300-006 MCCASKILL S DEVOLD RM WOODSTOCK IL 60098- 01/25/21
ATF - THREE EACH 300 SQFT. HOOP GREEN HOUSES
K1503 ACTIVE KENNEY BRUCE 1508 SPRING BEACH WAY KENNEY BRUCE $50.00 01/29/21
20-18-251-007 KENNEY BRUCE CARY IL 60013-2935 1508 SPRING BEACH WAY CARY 01/27/21

TO COMPLETE WORK FROM J 8182 - STOOP

Monday, February 1, 2021

Page 10 of 11
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Permit Number / Status Owner Name /
PIN / Applicant Name

Permit Request

Site Address Information

o Permits Issued: 01/01/2021 through 01/31/2021

Contractor Information

8 MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Value of Construction

Issue Date /

Application Date

SW20190161 ACTIVE KRIMMER JOHN ELENA
10-32-402-017 KRIMMER JOHN ELENA
SOLAR INSTALLATION 60 MODULES - ATF

SW20200025 COMPLETE GARKAT LLC
15-18-180-013 GARKAT LLC

SW20200042 COMPLETE PONCE AC CHAVEZ DV
12-36-101-002 PONCE AC CHAVEZ DV
DRIVEWAY PARKING AND BERM. RFS20-00320

SW20200172 COMPLETE MARAK RICHARD T
15-32-100-007 MARAK RICHARD T
COMMUNITY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

Monday, February 1, 2021

502 PINE GROVE RD

LAKEMOOR IL 60051-8740

2503 PARK TER

HOLIDAY HILLS IL 60051-9224
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS. SEE RFS20-0098 FOR SCOPE OF IMPROVEMENTS. NEW OWNER: DAVID KIDA TEL: 847-890-1126.

14911 ILRT 176

WOODSTOCK IL 60098-9017

5109 WILDWOOD DR
MCHENRY IL 60051-9438

BIANCA HARRIS (BRIGHT PLANET
2400 DAVEY ROAD WOODRIDGE

GARY NOEL
PO BOX 681472 SCHAUMBURG

JONATHAN JACOBS (JSE)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

01/28/21
12/09/19

01/29/21
04/13/20

01/15/21
05/19/20

01/21/21
12/31/20

Page 11 of 11



